
LOT 4 BLOCK 12 COUNTRY CLUB ESTA

ORB 895-2505, CORR DEED IN 896-8

HARTZOG JOHN M/HARTZOG SAMANTHA N
276 SE GOLF CLUB AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-6371

34-3S-17-07227-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.070 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/11/2023 jerry 0.23 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

129,527
700

18,500
148,727
65,056
83,671

HX HB 51,411
32,260

148,727
0

148,727

1259/2758 8/14/2013 WD Q I 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KIMBERLY STEARNS

JOHN M & SAMANTHA N

1104/1904 12/04/2006 WD Q I 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MELVIN HINSON

KIMBERLY STEARNS
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000047997 Roof Replacement 12,997 08/25/2023

2014HX Base Yr

276 SE GOLF CLUB AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,489 119.4930 133.83 199,273 1963 1980 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2014 Heated Area: 1446

BAS 299 100 299 26,010

BAS 1,147 100 1,147 99,777

FOP 36 30 11 957

UST 72 45 32 2,784

1,554 1,489 129,527

BAS= W43 S29 E26 FOP= S3 E12 N3 W12$ E12 BAS= S3 E13 N23
W13S20$ N20 E5 UST= E8 N9 W8 S9$ N9$.

BAS

43

29

26 12

20

5

9

FOP3

12

3

12

BAS

3

13

23

13

20

UST

8

9

8

9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

700

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 82.00 121.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


